

Gin - gle Bells Hamper Ingredients and Allergens

Sloe Gin Liqueur

25% ABV

Dark Chocolate and Clementine Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk, dark chocolate (8%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: lecithins (soya), natural vanilla flavouring, refined vegetable oil (palm - RSPO certified sustainable), butter (milk), clotted cream (milk), natural flavouring, colour E110, emulsifier: lecithins (soya), salt. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Produced in an environment where peanuts and tree nuts are used.

Gluten free and suitable for vegetarians.

4 Exclusive Salted Caramel Truffles

TBC

Luxury Artisan Chocolate Logs

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla, cream (milk)

Hand-Cut Pink Gin Marmalade

Ingredients: Sugar, pink grapefruit (45%), lemons, filtered water, Brecon Botanicals Gin (1.6%), Angostura Bitters (0.2%).

240g Gluten free and suitable for vegetarians & vegans.

5cl Chocolate Orange Gin

TBC

Sparkling Traditional Lemonade

Carbonated spring water, Sicilian Lemon juice from concentrate (10%), Sugar, Lemon Comminute from Concentrate

Campfire Salted Caramel

Butter (milk), Golden Syrup, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Double Cream (milk), Halen Môn Smoked Water, Halen Môn Smoked Sea Salt PDO, Natural Caramel Extract (1%), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum.